LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Flexible Insulated Wrench, 8 ft 3 in
(2.5 m) with 1/2 in Flexible and
Fixed Square Drives

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # H18913

Used for tightening nuts on hardware fittings onhigh-voltage
lines

Features

« Epoxiglas ™ Pole is tested per ASTM F711 AND IEC 60855

« Made using heavy duty 1.5” Diameter Epoxiglas Pole

e Overall Length is 8'3"

o 40 ft-Ib torque rating

« Universal joint coil spring gives operator flexibility to control
socket at various angles

e Spring is easily removed for lubrication

« Wrenches are made to fit any 12” square shank socket

General

Catalog Number H18913

EU RoHS Indicator No

Storage Bag Included? P643-8 (Bag not included. Must
be ordered separately.)

Style w/ Flexible 1/2" Sq. Plug &
Fixed 1/2" Sq. Plug

Torque Rating 40 ft-lbs

UPC 096359039426

Dimensions

A Hubbell brand

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

*Representative Image

103.0 in x 4.38 in x 4.38 in
261.6 mm x 1.1 mm x 1.1 mm
4.381in

1.1 mm

103 in

261.6 mm

6.51b

2.9 kg

4.381in

1.1 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer

Product Assets

Catalogs - Insulated Hand Tools
Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Epoxiglas™ Live-Line Tool

Instruction Manual

Sales Drawings - SA_H18913
Specifications - H18913
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